$ Columbia

SIZE

HEIGHT (INCHES)

WEIGHT (LES)

CHEST

WaIST

HIP

(4/5)

41-45

40

22-23

21-21.5

23-24

X5
(8/7)

47

50

24

25

BOYS' SIZES (INCHES)

(8)

52

60
26.5
245

27.5

M
{10/12)

55.5-58.5

a7

27.5-28.5

25.5-26.5

29-30.5

L
(14/16)

61.5-04

115

30.5-32

28-29.5

32-33.5

XL
(18)

66.5

126

355

31

35



